High Voltage & Current Rectifier Assembly
HVDA
voice  : +82-31-429-6379
fax :  +82-31-429-9127
e-mail : info@3Rlab.com
   #303 Hyundai I-Valley ,14-1 Dang-dong , Kunpo City, Kyunggido, Korea
voice +82-31-429-6379  fax +82-31-429-9127

IRRM:
Max Reverse
Current [mA]
IFSM: Max
Surge Current[A]
for 8.3mS
I^2 t
[A^S]
at  60Hz
Available
Operation
Environment
Total
Length
[mm]
  HVDA19KV40A 19 40 4.5 595  1,450 in Air/in Oil  200
  HVDA38KV40A 38 40 4.5 595  1,450 in Air/in Oil  317
  HVDA76KV40A 76 40 4.5 595  1,450 in Air/in Oil  557
  HVDA115KV40A 115 40 4.5 595  1,450 in Air/in Oil  791
  HVDA153KV40A 153 40 4.5 595  1,450 in Air/in Oil  1,025